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Pursuant to IC 20-40-18-6, the New Prairie United School Corporation plan contains a listing of all proposed capital expenditures that
exceed $10,000 that are expected to be acquired within the three (3) years immediately following the year the plan was adopted.

Capital Projects Plan Adoption Date: 22-Sep-25

Asset Description ®
Gym Curtains

Tractor - Maintenance

Acquisition Amount
$25,000

$40,000



Pursuant to 1C 20-40-18-6, the New Prairie United School Corporation plan contains a listing of all
proposed projects that are capital in nature that exceed $10,000 that are expected to begin within the
three (3) years immediately following the year the plan was adopted.

Capital Projects Plan Adoption Date:

22-Sep-25

Project Description®

Estimated
Start Date

Estimated
End Date

Estimated
Project Cost

Roof - HS Main Gym

6/1/25

8/1/25

$250,000

6/1/26

8/1/26

$120,000

Paving CO Parking Lot
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