Pursuant to IC 20-40-18-6, the **New Prairie United School Corporation** plan contains a listing of all proposed capital expenditures that exceed \$10,000 that are expected to be acquired within the three (3) years immediately following the year the plan was adopted.

Capital Projects Plan Adoption Date:		22-Sep-25	
	Asset Description*		Acquisition Amount
1	Gym Curtains		\$25,000
2	*0		
3	Tractor - Maintenance		\$40,000
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
- 11			
12			
13			
14			
15		ļ	
16		İ	
17			
18			
19			

Pursuant to IC 20-40-18-6, the **New Prairie United School Corporation** plan contains a listing of all proposed projects that are capital in nature that exceed \$10,000 that are expected to begin within the three (3) years immediately following the year the plan was adopted.

Capital Projects Plan Adoption Date:

22-Sep-25

	Project Description*	Estimated Start Date	Estimated End Date	Estimated Project Cost
1	Roof - HS Main Gym	6/1/25	8/1/25	\$250,000
2				
3	Paving CO Parking Lot	6/1/26	8/1/26	\$120,000
4				
5				
6				
7 8				
9				
10			· · · · · ·	
11				
12				
13				,
14				
15				
16				
17				
18	''			
19 20	<u> </u>			
21				
22				
23				